Show #
2024-01
2024-02
2024-03
2024-04
2024-05
2024-06
2024-07
2024-11
2024-12

Date Aired
1/6/2024
1/13/2024
1/20/2024
1/27/2024
2/3/2024
2/10/2024
2/17/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024

Time Aired
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am
5:00am

Duration
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec
29min 30sec

Station
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR
WWBR



