Show#	Date Aired	Time Aired	Duration	Station
2024-01	1/6/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-02	1/13/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-03	1/20/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-04	1/27/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-05	2/3/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-06	2/10/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-07	2/17/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-11	3/16/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR
2024-12	3/23/2024	5:00am	29min 30sec	WWBR